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Name Church(es) Email 

Adsit, Mark Lairdsville Withfaith11@gmail.com 

Bailey, Frederick Lowell upliftingpastor@aol.com 

Baissa, Marilyn Clark Mills cp Marbai@aol.com 

Barnes, James (Jim) Bouckville/Oriskany Falls jimdadii@gmail.com 

Bowen, Denise  Bowen1956@gmail.com 

Bradley, Casey Richfield Springs caseybradley@gmail.com 

Browka, Abigail Everyday Sanctuary Ext Min Pastorabigail1@gmail.com 

Chesebro, Bradley Gloversville: Foothills Pastorbrad424@gmail.com 

Clark, Bryant Hamilton: Park/Oneida: First/Waterville BryantChristopherClark@gmail.com 

Clemens, Wayne CenterPoint Christian Fellowship bclemens@twcny.rr.com 

Coffin, Scott Cold Brook/Ohio  Zscott6226@gmail.com 

Coffin, Zondra East Schuyler/Newport zondracoffin@gmail.com 

Dunn, Dorcas Steuben gramiedorcas@gmail.com 

Dunn, Joan Remsen/Westmoreland  JDunn83029@aol.com 

Edwards, Henry Poolville Edward58@frontiernet.net 

Farmer, Robert Canajoharie/Freysbush farmerjet@yahoo.com 

Faulks, Joelle Herkimer/Morning Star joellefaulks@gmail.com 

Fischer, Martha T.  Marfisch4487@gmail.com 

Ford, Jack Boonville,S. Lewis cp, Hawkinsville cp pastorjackford@gmail.com 

Gonzalez Garcia, Antonio  NFC New Harvest/Nueva Cosecha antoniogina@gmail.com 

Grescheck, Theresa Cherry Valley/Van Hornesville grescheckt@gmail.com 

Guilfoyle, Ken Stockbridge/United Church of Canastota KGuilf2855@aol.com 

Guthrie, Rebecca  Ext. Ministries: MV Health System blg41@hotmail.com 

Hardman, Glen Sherrill: Christ Church revgth@gmail.com 

Harris, Robbin Maynard/Sauquoit/W.Schuyler harrisrk@adelphia.net 

Hedeen, David Prospect: Park  pastor@boonvillecma.org 

Hediger, Mark Middleville/Salisbury Center PastorMarkH@aol.com 

Hocking, Scott  Jordanville Federated  No email 

Jubenville, Carol  caroljubenville@gmail.com 

Leonard, Cynthia East Stone Arabia Cleonar2@nycap.rr.com 

Lewis, Parrish Constablev/Glenfield/Turin Parrish.lewis@att.net 
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Madore, Marsha Vienna  PastorMarshaJane@aol.com 

Mahar, Sherry Delta/Rome: First Smahar1@hotmail.com 

Makarchuk, Cindy Floyd/Stittville pmakarch@gmail.com 

Mancuso, James Clockville Pastorjamesmancusomethodist@yahoo.com 

McKenzie, Ken West Winfield: Federated pastorken.fedchurch@yahoo.com 

McKinney, David New Hartford: First Curcuitrider557@gmail.com 

Miller, Audie Bleecker/Fort Plain Audiem48@gmail.com 

Morrison, Wendy Camden/Cleveland Wendymorrison.church@yahoo.com 

Mowers, Peter Lee Center/Point Rock/Taberg Pmowers63@gmail.com 

Neidhart, Jennifer Deansboro/Madison Jenniferneidhart@hahoo.com 

Reese, Kathy Fonda-Fultonville reesebo@nycap.rr.com 

Richter, Dan Ava popparichter@yahoo.com 

Royal, Joyce Gloversville: North Main St. jrroyalp@aol.com 

Sautter, Jane  pastorjfs@gmail.com 

Schrom, Stephanie Edinburg sjschrom@yahoo.com 

Simmons, Melanie Georgetown/S. Otselic melanie@simmonsasylum.com 

Smith, David Mayfield/Northhampton at Fish House Revdavid76@gmail.com 

Spear, Dorothy Constablev/Glenfield/Turin Gramspear@gmail.com 

Sponburgh, Gregg Paines Hollow/Van Hornesville ngsponburgh@aol.com 

Talbott, Ron North Bush/Northville: First rootalbott@yahoo.com 

Taylor, Bob Pratts Hollow Robert.TaylorFarm@yahoo.com 

Terrell, Michael Clinton willnosdadd12@gmail.com 

VanHatten, Tom East Hamilton/Leonardsville tvanhatten@roadrunner.com 

Wollaber, Debra New London/ Vernon pastordeblf@gmail.com 

Wollaber, Robert North Western/Oneida: St. Paul’s info@morningstarparish.org 

Woodard, Brian Lee Brian.c.woodard@gmail.com 

Worley, Matthew Dolgeville/Oppenheim/Stratford mworley@roadrunner.com 

                56 pastors (50 appointed/assigned to Mohawk District)     95 churches + 1 New Faith Community 
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